NEW PRODUCTS 2026
Over the past 18 months we have been busy developing new products,
extending our ranges and investing in our business and systems. As we
continue to grow we continue to develop our sales and marketing strategy
to ensure we remain competitive and focused and support you in growth in your
markets.
We are looking forward to sharing with you a wide range of new products and
services which will ensure Spinlock continues as leaders in our CONTROL,

best - giving enhanced rotation, freeboard and most
importantly stability in the water. The low-profile gives
users a much higher level of moveability both in and
out of the water - essential in a rescue situation and
for self-help.
The AFS internal inflation chamber takes the form of
the sewn outer construction of the jacket. This allows
the chamber to be sewn in a truly 3D form that is held
close to the body, forming a profile that maximises the
in-water performance, yet minimises bulk.
The inflated product is smaller, lighter and softer than
traditional 2D welded bladders, yet enhances
performance in all the required measures.
5
Model Description
DW-VT2/H170 Deckvest VITO 170N Lifejacket Harness
Optional Fitting
DW-MOB/2-F Ocean Signal MOB2 AIS Beacon Unit Fitted
DW-PLB/3-F Ocean Signal PLB3 AIS Personal Locator Beacon
DW-PCC-F Chest Pack Fitted

double floats
SIMPLE TO USE FOR DINGHY MASTSMAST-FLOAT
Spinlock enjoy good sales of our ranges to sailing schools and beach
resorts, globally as well as to sailors in dinghy fleets. Responding to a
market gap for a better product at a better price, we introduce a range
of Dinghy Mast Floats.
Simple to use, Mast Floats are either tied to the head of the sail or hoisted
in the mast track. Available in 5L and 20L buoyancy, Mast Float can be
joined together to provide additional buoyancy.
Appealing to sailing schools, beach resorts and sailors in fleets still
learning  and developing skills, Mast Float provides buoyancy when
capsized to reduce the risk of mast inversion.
FEATURES
Model Description
DW-MF/5 Mast Float 5L
DW-MF/20 Mast Float 20L (includes tag)
DW-MF/TT Mast Float Track Tag
12 13
CARBON GREY & BLACK COLOUR-WAY VENTURE KIT BAG RANGE
Backpack for day adventures

Compression straps for reducing size when packed
Large carry handle on top
Four side carry/grab handles
External essentials zipped pocket
Internal large zipped mesh pocket
55 LITRE DUFFLE BAG
Kit bag for longer adventures
100 litre capacity
Heavy duty lightweight nylon ripstop fabrics
Internal and external compression straps for reducing size when packed
Large carry handle on top (removable)
Side carry/grab handles
External essentials zipped pocket
100 LITRE KIT BAG
Model Description Dimensions
DW-PBS/27CG Venture 27L Backpack, Carbon Grey & Black 460 H x 300 W x 150 D mm
DW-PBS/55CG Venture 55L Duffle Bag, Carbon Grey & Black 250 H x 550 W x 350 D mm (cabin compliant, most airlines)
DW-PBS/100CG Venture 100L Kit Bag, Carbon Grey & Black 750 H x 350 W x 380 D mm
14 15
NEW COLOUR
VENTURE 27L, 55L AND 100L HAVE QUICKLY BECOME
A SOLID SELLER IN THE PROTECT CATEGORY.

External essentials zipped pocket
Elasticated bungee stash
Attachment points on side
100% WATERPROOF ROLL TOP BAGEXPLORER 35 LITRE
Explorer 35L has quickly become a solid seller in the PROTECT
Category. Now available in Black Graphite.
We sell a significant amount of Explorer to ‘corporate’ customers
such as events, sponsorships and sailing teams.
Keep your gear dry and secure with the Spinlock Explorer 35 Litre
Waterproof Roll Top Bag. Perfect for all your watersports adventures,
no matter the conditions.
Rugged and reliable waterproof bag ensures your belongings stay
completely dry, providing the ultimate protection against water, dust,
and dirt.
Model Description Dimensions
DW-PBW/35BG Explorer, 35L, Waterproof, Black Graphite D170mm x W300mm x H460mm (extended 720mm) Opening W440mm
16 17
COMPRESSIBLE DRY STORAGE BAGS WITH RELEASE VALVE
15L and 25L dry bags with release valve for compression
Versatile and light
Roll top, waterproof* closure
One way valve allows the bag to compressed quickly, reducing the size of
the bag
*dry bags do not provide submersible waterproof protection
HEAVY DUTY PROTECTIVE COVER FOR WELDING WORK
Heavy duty, fire retardant and welding protective cover tailored to the
DURO SOLAS & DURO SOLAS+. Provides a resistant barrier to help
prevent damage to lifejackets.
Attachment method: Velcro and Adjuster buckle. Magnetic in front
closure
Model Description Dimensions
DW-PCD/15GY 15L Waterproof Dry Bag with release valve for compression D 70cm x W 30cm x H 11cm
DW-PCD/25GY 25L Waterproof Dry Bag with release valve for compression D 67cm x W 38cm x H 16cm
Model Description
DW-TEC/WP Pro-Tech Weld, Protective Deckvest Cover
WATERPROOF STORAGEPRO TECH WELD
18 19

Automatic inflating lifejacket
Easy side donning
Deckvest LITE+ features an integrated deck safety harness
with a soft loop safety line attachment point.
Single crotch strap with recessed clip reduces risk of snagging
Webbing end tidy
Muted highly reflective panel detail
Neoprene neck panel for added comfort
Attachment point for kill cord or VHF leash
Through Life Support (TLS) Registration extends product
warranty to 5 years
275N BUOYANCY VERSIONDECKVEST LITE+
Deckvest LITE+ now available in 275N model.
Updated bladder design gives all round enhanced in water performance
Model Description
DW-LTH/A275 Deckvest LITE+ 275N
20 21
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL LIFEJACKETDURO+ 275N MANUAL ONLY
CHEST PACK, BELT PACK, SIDE PACKESSENTIALS PACKS
New materials, slimmer profile and improved construction. The changes to the popular

· Stainless steel blade
· Provides the best protection against the risk of a safety line becoming unreleasable
under load
Model Description
DW--CTR Safety Line Cutter No change to Part Codes
REUSABLE DEADSTOCK BAGSTOTE BAGS
Reusable bags made from surplus rolls of our WING PFD fabric. These tote bags are
designed with sustainability in mind. By repurposing leftover materials, we ensure noth-
ing goes to waste while creating a product that is practical.
Model Description
DW-PBT/BG Tote Bag - Black Graphite
DW-PBT/CB Tote Bag - Cobalt Blue
DURO+ 275N our leading lifejacket harness for industrial marine is now available in a
Manual Only version.
Model Description
DW-LTDH/M275 275N Deckvest Duro+ Lifejacket Harness (Black) - UML Pro Sensor Elite Manual Firing Head
API (CSV) PRODUCT FEED
SERVICE CENTRE TRAINING
WHOLESALE UPDATES
It is likely that you and your largest retailers are working with API Product SKU feeds. We now supply a Spinlock API feed